
Discover our tools in action through the Interactive 
Product videos on our website: www.lopital.com

Hydraulic: 6100 2010 / Electric: 6100 2060

Marina Deluxe shower trolley

The Marina shower trolley is designed for high-quality care in the lying position. This trolley supports caregivers in providing efficient, 
safe and dignified care, without physical strain. Thanks to the infinitely adjustable backrest, Anti-Trendelenburg position and height 
adjustment (electric or gas spring), the working posture is optimized – resulting in fewer physical complaints and more restful handling.

For clients, this means a stable, comfortable experience where safety and respect are paramount. The double-sided access makes care 
operations more flexible and reduces time per client, contributing to an efficient workflow.

The durable finish with antibacterial silver ion coating, corrosion-resistant frame and easy-to-clean surfaces provide a safe, hygienic 
solution that lasts. In addition, the sturdy castors with central brake and compatibility with patient elevators and glide rails ensure safe 
and smooth integration into any care environment.

Lopital Marina – comfort for the client, ergonomic ease for the caregiver.

Marina 
Ergonomic, durable and stylish in any healthcare environment

Standard built-in length Adjustment &  
Dual-sided Care Access. Designed for 360° access 
with side rail controls on both sides and adaptability 
due to built-in length adjustment.

Plug & Play Design. Ready to use out of the box —
intuitive, low-maintenance, and fast to implement  
in any care setting. 

Ergonomic Use. Equipped with smart handles and four 
braked castors to simplify manoeuvrability, ensuring 
high stability on various surfaces and minimizing the 
strain on the caregiver’s joints.

Reliable & Long-Lasting. Built to last with a 
60-month warranty for long-term reliability  
and peace of mind. 

Antibacterial Coating & Corrosion-Resistant. The 
antibacterial coating with silver-ion supports hygiene 
and infection control, while the corrosion-resistant 
frame with smooth surfaces ensures durability and 
easy cleaning.

Technical Specifications

High / low drive Hydraulic or electric

Back adjustment Gas spring or electric

Manual Four-button hand control with 
hanging hook, IPX6

Control box 24VDC, max. 250 W, IPX6

Battery box 24V, 2.9 Ah, IPX6

Charger 100-240V AC, 50-60 Hz, max 1A,
Wall charger

Suitable for people with severely reduced 
to very severely reduced mobility

Made of 75% recycled aluminium Lowest CO2 footprint



Art.no. Art. description Outer length Outside width Inner length Inner width High  / low Max. load Product weight in kg

6100 2000 Marina Basic hydraulic shower 
trolley

186 
206
226

81 170
190
210

70-80 45-95 227 76

6100 2010 Marina Deluxe hydraulic shower 
trolley

186 
206
226

81 170
190
210

70-80 45-95 227 80

6100 2050 Marina Basic electric shower trolley 186 
206
226

81 170
190
210

70-80 45-95 227 76

6100 2060 Marina Deluxe electric shower 
trolley

186
206
226

81 170
190
210

70-80 45-95 227 80

*All sizes in this table are in centimetres.

Manual Anti-Trendelenburg 
position for optimal client 
support with gas spring 
support

Soft Touch Mattress.  
Extra comfortable, soft and 
with a non-slip coating

Safe and practical side rail.
Foldable and lockable for added 
safety during care and easily 
accessible for transfers and 
handling from both sides

Control box + battery box

Flexible drain hose for 
controlled drainage of 
rinse water and suitable 
for daily use

Central braking and 
direction castor for stable 
and secure positioning of
the shower trolley

Swivel castor with semi-central 
brake function. Smooth-running 
swivel castor for safe and efficient 
mobility of the shower trolley

Anti-Trendelenburg gas spring

70200034 Pillow  
(a pillow is included with 
the basic models).

Optional

Marina Deluxe

70205003
Battery box

70205004
Hand control
with battery 
indication

Marina Deluxe



Discover our tools in action through the Interactive 
Product videos on our website: www.lopital.com

Hydraulic: 6100 2000 / Electric: 6100 2050

Marina Basic shower trolley

The Marina Basic is a functional and user-friendly shower trolley for recumbent care.  
 
Unlike the Marina Deluxe, this basic model does not have a backrest. This model has four swivel castors with individual brakes, making 
it easier to use and maintain. The Marina Basic is available with hydraulic or electric height adjustment and is equipped with folding side 
rails for safe and comfortable care. An ideal solution for healthcare institutions looking for functionality, reliability and ease of use.

Suitable for people with severely reduced 
to very severely reduced mobility

Art. nr. Article description Inside length Inside width

6720 0005 Mattress Basic 186 cm 170 70

6720 0015 Mattress Basic 206 cm 190 70

6720 0010 Mattress Deluxe 186 cm 170 70

6720 0020 Mattress Deluxe 206 cm 190 70

6720 0030 Mattress Deluxe 226 cm 170 70

Swivel castor with 
individual brake.  

Hydraulic control pedal.

Made of 75% recycled aluminium

Lowest CO2 footprint



For more information also visit our website: www.lopital.com
Lopital Nederland B.V., Laarakkerweg 9, 5061 JR Oisterwijk
Tel +31 (0)13 52.39.300, E-mail info@lopital.nl, www.lopital.nl

All of the aids produced by Lopital comply with the applicable standards for Class 1 medical products (MDR (EU) 2017/745).
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Antibacterial. 
The mattress is antibacterial due 
to the addition of silver ions.

REACH-compliant & cadmium-free. 
Produced in accordance with REACH 
standards and free from cadmium for safer, 
environmentally responsible use.

Safe & skin-friendly mattress.
Free from harmful substances like phthalates 
– ideal for sensitive skin and safe daily use.

Durable multi-layer mattress.
Composed of four layers of PVC for 
enhanced comfort, long-lasting support 
and excellent resistance to water and wear.

High scratch resistance
The durable surface resists wear 
and tear, maintaining a clean and 
professional appearance over time.

Soft Touch mattress.
Extra comfortable, soft to the touch 
and equipped with a non-slip coating 
for added safety.

Flame retardant (M2 standard).
Meets M2 fire safety standards for 
added protection in professional care 
environments.
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